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Congratulation Hampers

Make a special occasion extra memorable with our Holidays Gifts.

Luxury Hampers & Gift Boxes

Price

Lilltle Luxury Hamper (3 Bottles) Qty Size $297.00

2017 Ch  Pauillac de la Latour 750mL 1 750mL Bordeaux

2017 Castello di Volpaia Il Puro Casanova 2017 Grand Selezione 750mL 1 750mL Italy

2022 Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut 750mL 1 750mL Champagne

The Red and White & Bubbly Gift Box (3 bottles) Qty Size Price

Toast to festive success with this premium giftset. $330.00

2017 Ch  Pauillac de la Latour 750mL 1 750mL Bordeaux

2018 Vincent Girardin Meursault Le Limozinv 2018 750ml 1 750mL Burgundy

2015 Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs Brut 2015 750mL 1 750mL Napa Bubbly

Delux Hamper (3 Bottles) Qty Size Price

The lucky recipient will enjoy 3 bottles  hand-picked: Napa, Bordeaux & Champagne $773.00

2010 Pontet Canet 2010 750mL 1 750mL Bordeaux

2012 Futo OVSL 2012 750mL 1 750mL Napa

2009 Dom Perignon Brut Chamoagne 2009 750mL 1 750mL Champagne

The Champagne Gift Box ( 3 bottles ) Qty Size Price

The Champagne Triple Celebration Gift $399.00

NV Laurent Perrier Brut Rose Champagne 750mL 1 750mL Champagne

2022 Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut  Champagne 750mL 1 750mL Champagne

2009 Dom Perignon Brut Champagne 2009 750mL 1 750mL Champagne

The Wine Collection Hamper (6 Bottles) Qty Size Price

Six expertly curated bottles worthy of cracking open at your next dinner party. $1,149.00

2015 Ch Clarke by Rothschild 2015 750mL 1 750mL Bordeaux

2017 Tenuta de Ornealia "Le Serre Nuove"2017 750mL 1 750mL Italy

2014 Domaine Dugat-Py Petite Chapelle Grand Cru 2014 750mL 1 750mL Burgundy

2014 Meo-Camuzet Bourgogne Rouge 2014 750mL 1 750mL Burgundy

2016 Eisele Vineyard, Altagracia Cabernet NapaValley 2016 750mL 1 750mL Napa

2011 Bryant Family 2011 750mL 1 750mL Napa
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The Wine Celebration Hamper (12 bottles) Qty Size Price

Triple Celebration Gift: Boedeaux-Burgundy-Italy-Napa-Champagne $1,899.00

2000 Ch Montrose " La Dame de Montrose" 2000 750mL 1 750mL Bordeaux

2017 Ch  Pauillac de la Latour 750mL 1 750mL Bordeaux

2015 Ch Clarke by Rothschild 2015 750mL 1 750mL Bordeaux

2018 Vincent Girardin Meursault Le Limozin 2018 750mL 1 750mL Burgundy

2014 Domaine Dugat-Py Petite Chapelle Grand Cru 2014 750mL 1 750mL Burgundy

2017 Castello di Volpaia Il Puro Casanova 2017 Grand Selezione 750mL 1 750mL Italy

2017 Tenuta de Ornealia "Le Serre Nuove"2017 750mL 1 750mL Italy

2016 Eisele Vineyard, Altagracia Cabernet NapaValley 2016 750mL 1 750mL Napa

2011 Bryant Family 2011 750mL 1 750mL Napa

Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne 750mL 1 750mL Champagne

2015 Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs Brut 2015 750mL 1 750mL Champagne

2009 Dom Perignon Brut Champagne 2009 750mL 1 750mL Champagne

Gift Boxes (Single, Double & Three Sets)
Year Bordeaux Qty Size Price

2000 Montrose " La Dame de Montrose" 2000 750mL 24 750mL $105.00

2011 Ch Clarke by Rothschild 2011 750mL 60 750mL $60.00

2015 Ch Clarke by Rothschild 2015 750mL 60 750mL $70.00

2017 Ch  Pauillac de la Latour 750mL 60 750mL $99.00

2010 Pontet Canet 2010 750mL 12 750mL $289.00

Italy Qty Size Price
2017 Castello di Volpaia Il Puro Casanova 2017 Grand Selezione 750mL 60 750mL $119.00

2017 Tenuta de Ornealia "Le Serre Nuove"2017 750mL 24 750mL $79.00

Napa Qty Size Price
2016 Eisele Vineyard, Altagracia Cabernet NapaValley 2016 750mL 12 750mL $195.00

2013 Xtant Cabernet Napa Valley 2013 750mL 60 750mL $65.00

2012 Futo OVSL 2012 750mL 36 750mL $256.00

Bubbly: Champagne & Sparkling Wines Qty Size Price
NV Bisol Prosecco di Conegliano-Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG Brut 60 750mL $25.00

2015 Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs Brut 2015 750mL 60 750mL $45.00

2022 Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut 750mL 60 750mL $52.00

2005 Louis Roederer Cristal Millesime Brut 2005 750mL 6 750mL $395.00

NV Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne 750mL 36 750mL $89.00

Year BURGUNDY FINE + RARE Qty Size Price

1978 Leroy Vosne Romanee  1978 750mL 1 750mL $1,125.00

1978 Antonin Guyon Mersault Charmes "Les Charmes Dessus" Frank Schoomaker label 750ml1 750mL $499.00

1987 Meo Camuzet Aux Murger 1987 750mL 1 750mL $997.00

1990 Comte George de Vogue Musigny 1990 750mL 1 750mL $995.00

2002 Jadot Clos de Beze 2002 750mL 2 750mL $655.00

2005 Dugat Py Vosne Romanee Villes Vignes  2005 750mL 4 750mL $550.00

2005 Roumier Morey St Saint Denis "Clos de la Bussiere" 2005 750mL 2 750mL $799.00

2005 Dugat Py Mazoyeres Chambertin Grand Cru 2005 750mL 2 750mL $1,100.00

2006 Meo Camuzet Aux Brulees  2006 750mL 1 750mL $1,086.00

2006 Meo Camuzet Echezeaux Les Rouges du Bass 2006 1 750mL $1,029.00

2007 Dugat Py Gevrey Chambertin Premier Cru 2007 6 750mL $479.00

Year BURGUNDY FINE + RARE Qty Size Price

1994 Meo Camuzet Au Cros Parantoux 1994 750mL 1 750mL $3,000.00

1976 Rousseau Clos de la Roche 1976 750mL ( 1.5cm) 1 750mL $1,850.00

2005 Liger Belair La Colombier Vosne Romanee  2005 750mL 1 750mL $1,799.00

2003 Rene Engel Grands Echezeaux 2003 750mL 1 750mL $1,990.00



2007 Dujac Romanee St Vivant 2007 750mL 1 750mL $1,799.00

2009 Gros Frere et Soeur Grands-Echezeaux Grand Cru 5 750mL $650.00

2010 Drouhin Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru 1 750mL $775.00

2010 Ramonet Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru 2010 750mL 1 750mL $2,259.00

Year Burngundy FINE + RARE; 1995- 2010 QTY size Price

1990 Domaine Leroy Corton Renards Grand Cru 1990 750mL "Miss en boutteille au Domaine"1 750mL $4,998.00

1999 Comtes Lafon Mersault -Charmes 1999 750mL 1 750mL $750.00

1995 Meo Camuzet Clos de Vougeot 1995 (lightly Scuff label) 1 750mL $1,285.00

1996 Meo Camuzet Clos de Vougeot 1996 1 750mL $1,285.00

2000 Meo Camuzet Aux Brulees 3 750mL $1,495.00

1996 Comtes Lafon Mersault -Charmes 2006 750mL 1 750mL $600.00

1996 Ramonet Chevalier Montrachet 2010 750mL 1 750mL $2,259.00
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Please note, individual items may be subject to substitution due to availability.
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